Starlight Afternoon Tea

Patissier’s Table

11:30 ~ 15:30

¥ 8,000 (i#pi-+—eakR)
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Blood Orange Mocktail
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Petit Wagyu Cheese Burger
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Braised Chicken with Chocolate
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Salmon Sandwich
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Turnip Bavarois
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Carré de Chocolate Orange
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Cacao Jelly
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Berry and Tea Chocolate Tart
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Caramel Salé and Meringue Chantilly
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Chocolate Chip, Vanilla Scones
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Chocolate Terrine
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You may enjoy tea on the Starlight Selection Tea list as many Cups as you like.



Menu de Santé
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11:30 ~ 14:30
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Egg Salad
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Squid and Scallop Peperoncino
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Flatfish Poélé, Spice Flavor with Browned Butter Sauce
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or
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Chicken in Cream Sauce
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Bread
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Today’s Dessert
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Coffee or Tea

¥ 6,400
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We use domestically produced rice.
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Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements, please notify us beforehand.



Gourmandise
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11:30 ~ 14:30
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Egg Salad
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Squid and Scallop Peperoncino
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Flatfish Poél¢, Spice Flavor with Browned Butter Sauce
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Chicken in Cream Sauce
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Bread
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Today’s Dessert
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Coffee or Tea

¥ 8,200
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We use domestically produced rice.
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Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements, please notify us beforehand.



Light Meal
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French Fries with Truffle Sauce or Blue Cheese Sauce
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Today’ s Pasta
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Pizzetta Margherita with Basil Flavor
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Croque Monsieur (Mozzarella Cheese)
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Open Sandwich with Corned Beef and Mozzarella Cheese
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Fillet of Beef Steak Sandwich
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The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.

¥2,500

2,900

3,100

2,900

3,600

4,000



Dessert
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Ice Cream (For details, please ask the staff)
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Today’s Sherbet
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Crémet d'Ange with Rose
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Hot Apple Pie a la mode
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Créme Bralée with Fruit and Vanilla Ice Cream
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Agrium Saison and Chocolate Parfait
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Premium Mont Blanc -Creamy Chestnut Cake-
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Amao Millefeuille, Starlight Style
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Assorted Fruit
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The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.
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Children under 20 are not allowed to enter after 17:00.

17:30 DB AN —F v — YR THBV 2L 2 7.
A cover charge is added to the bill from 17:30 onwards.

¥ 1,600

1,600

2,600

2,600

2,800

3,400

3,400

3,400

5,300



Beverage
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Coftee (For details, please ask the staff)
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Tea/BETJEMAN & BARTON Selection

Specialty Coffee

NF= FA v ¥ 3,900 (1Cup ¥ 2,600)
Panama Geisha
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Jamaica Blue Mountain No.l
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The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.




BETJEMAN & BARTON
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Luxury / The OKURA TOKYO ORIGINAL BLEND
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Caramel
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Pommes Fannings
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Eden Rose
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Earl Grey Finest
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BETJEMAN & BARTON
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Malesherbes
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Daybreak
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Jardin Rouge
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Eau de Fruit Verger
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